Pl. PI
Ge Ki
1 1
2 1
2 1
4 1
5 2
5 3
5 2
8 4
9 1
9 3
1 2
12 5
13 6
13 3
13 4
16 3
16 7
16 4
19 5
20 4

WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach

Start
Nr.

53

40

63

26

22

64

127

39

92

104

95

50

14

84

124

57

96

97

1

Team

. Name 1. Fahrer

Name 2. Fahrer

Wilhelm Middelberg
Martin Korte

Ermstal

Alexander Brodbeck
Elisa Brodbeck

the incredible

Ralf Ehlen

Heike Koppel

Dr. Michael Effing
Maximilian Effing
Die Miihlviertler
Horst Schierle
Barbara Richter
Hauptsache dabei
Norbert Schrader
Ute Schrader

Stefanie Bickel
Christina Bickel

Nils Pfeifer

Philadelphia Djatschenko

Sea Cloud Il
Bernd Menne
Birgit Menne

Uwe Niibel
Katrin Niibel

Hauptsache dabei
Dr. Stefan Krauss
Sabine Krauss

Hatte, hatte Fahradkette

Ewald Sprey
Gabi Sprey
the incredible
Dieter Horn
Tina Horn

Claudia Neuhaus
Bernd Schott

Hatte, hatte Fahradkette

Christoph Ditting
Martina Ditting
Crazy ones
Heinz Eberhart
Evelyne Eberhart

Architare

Barbara Benz

Britta Bareiss
Roude Léif

Jean Michel Deltgen
Nico Deltgen

Team Ostol

Jochen Eberle
Stefanie Graf
Hagenlocher Classic
Klaus Hagenlocher
Nicola Hagenlocher

SACS::.

Fahrzeug

Mercedes 280 CE/8

Coupé

Porsche 356 A-GT

Porsche 356 Roadster

Chrysler Plymouth P10
Deluxe

Riley 12/4 LB RY13

Austin Healey 3000 BN7

BMW 2002 T Il Alpina A4

Mercedes 190 SLR
Umbau (W121 BII)

Volvo PV 544 Sport

BMW 1600 GT Coupé

Citroen DS 21 Cabriolet

Porsche A T2 Coupé

Porsche 356 A Coupé

Porsche 356 SC

Cabriolet

Porsche 911 Targa 2.4T

BMW 328 Roadster

Mercedes 190 SL
Cabriolet

Jaguar E-Type Cabriolet

Mercedes 280 SL

Alvis Firebird Special

Bau-
jahr

1973

1956

1959

1940

1935

1959

1974

1956

1965

1968

1966

1957

1957

1963

1973

1938

1959

1967

1967

1933

Abw.

0,02

-0,05

0,05

-0,07

-0,08

0,07

-0,07

0,08

0,10

0,11

-0,12

-0,17

-0,15

-0,15

Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25

100 m / 13 Sek.

WP  Straf
Str.  Pkt.

10

10

1

12

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

18

WACKENHUT
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PI.

21

21

21

21

25

26

27

27

29

30

31

31

31

34

35

36

36

38

38

38

PI.
KI.

10

1

10

10

12

12

@

WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach

Start
Nr.

80

73

105

79

17

76

114

12

89

101

115

69

16

55

126

65

122

125

Team

. Name 1. Fahrer

Name 2. Fahrer

Crazy ones

Stefan Siegenthaler
Brigitte Siegenthaler
sacs.aero

Erik Dratius

Anna Dratius

sacs.aero

Dr. Arndt Ulrich Menche

Ann-Sophie Menche

Die Miihlviertler
Christian Madey

Britta-Christin Rehberg

Team Ostol
Alexander Klein
Tanja Severin

Team Ostol
Peter Ostrop
Margit Ostrop

the incredible
Klaus Hermann Mayer
Tessa Mayer

Ermstal
Dieter Wetzel
Tim Wetzel

Horst Randecker
Thomas Lampart

Hagenlocher Classic
Holger Hanle
Sabine Rommel

Thomas Dederichs
Victoria Miller-Donné

Tannenzapfle
Thomas Ammann
Dr. Gotz Geiges

Ermstal
Jiirgen Wurster
Maik Wurster

Hauptsache dabei
Michael Pitsch
Christina Pitsch

Sea Cloud Il
Stefan Jochum
Ulli Jochum

Team GenieRer
Michael Dutsch

Hauptsache dabei
Armin Roéssner

Dr. Leonore Jahn
Roude Léif
Georges Weber
Dany Weber
Freunde der 70ger
Christian Stuhrmann
Norbert Stuhrmann
the incredible
Christian Koppen
Gabi Képpen

SACS::.

Fahrzeug

Renault 4CV

Mercedes 180 Ponton

Limousine

Porsche 356 SC Coupé

Porsche 911 E Targa

VW T2A

Mercedes 230 SL

Alvis 4,3L Special

Mercedes 190 SL

Cabriolet

Porsche 911 S Coupé

Ford Modell A Pick Up

Mercedes 230 SL

Porsche 911 E Targa

Mercedes 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Spider Cabriolet

Alvis Firebird Special
Cross & Ellis

Maserati Am 107

Quattroporte

VW Porsche 914/4

Mercedes 190 SL W 121

BMW 3.0 CS Coupé

BMW 2002 T Il

WACKENHUT
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Bau-
jahr

1954

1962

1965

1969

1970

1965

1935

1962

1970

1934

1965

1968

1970

1960

1935

1968

1973

1959

1972

1973

Abw.

-0,20

0,20

-0,20

0,20

-0,21

0,22

0,26

-0,23

0,24

0,28

-0,26

0,26

-0,26

0,27

-0,32

-0,32

0,32

0,33

-0,33

-0,33

Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25

100 m/ 13 Sek.

WP
Str.

Straf
Pkt.

20

20

20

20

21

22

23

23

24

25

26

26

26

27

29

32

32

33

33

33

Save the date: Baiersbronn Classic 25.-27. September 2025
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PI.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

48

51

52

52

54

54

56

57

58

59

59

PI.

12

10

10
1
12
1
13
13
14
15
15
13
16
14
17
16
17

17

@

WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach

Start
Nr.

99

48

10

66

56

25

34

31

123

62

120

67

128

77

100

43

45

49

Team

. Name 1. Fahrer

Name 2. Fahrer

Team GenieRer
Erwin Stohr
Stephanie Stohr

Dr. Christian Gromer
Karla Lumen Gromer

Sea Cloud Il

Willi Mayer
Christina Mayer
Hagenlocher Classic
Ernst Richter
Annette Frie

Roude Léif
Léon Meyers
Alix Meyers

Sea Cloud |
Dr. Kurt Wiederin
Michael Wiederin

Stephan Rohleder
Nadia Hahn

sacs.aero
Emil Benz

Charlotte Bree

Team GenieRer
Patrick Rothenbacher
Elmar Unsold
Hauptsache dabei
Stefan A. Hess

Tania Scheuermann
Freunde der 70ger
Manfred Hunold
Britta Mattern

Sea Cloud |

Dietmar Flatz

Richard Grissemann

Paul Janosch Ersing

Dr . Bernd-Wilfried KieBler
Just for fun

Thomas Hodler

Dieter Berchtold

Freunde der 70ger
Manfred Geil}

Klaus GeiR-Hammelmann

Patrick Collé

Tanja Collé-Heirens
Architare

Hannes Bareiss

Kai Schmalzried
Sea Cloud |

Ulrich Maas

Ute Maas

Architare

Dirk Briinz

Dr. Angela Dergham

Johannes Rheinlaender
Manfred Feldhaus

SACS::.

Fahrzeug

Austin Healey MK 3000

Mercedes 300 SL
Roadster

Lagonda Le Mans Open

Lagonda 16/80 Special

Invicta S-Type/4.5
Carbodies

Porsche 356 A Coupé

Porsche 356 Conv. D

Railton Straight 8
Roadster Special

Mercedes 220 A
Cabriolet

Jaguar XK 120 OTS SE

Mercedes 300 SEL 6.3

Willys Jeep C 36

Opel Commodore GS/E
Coupé

Alfa Romeo 2000 Spider
Touring

BMW 3,0 S

Porsche 356 Super 90
Coupé

Mercedes 280 SL
Roadster

Porsche 356 Speedster
GT Carrera

Porsche 356 Speedster

BMW 503 Coupé

Bau-
jahr

1967

1957

1934

1933

1932

1959

1958

1939

1953

1953

1972

1959

1972

1960

1974

1962

1968

1956

1957

1957

Abw.

0,36

-0,37

0,42

0,47

0,48

0,45

-0,46

0,52

-0,47

0,47

-0,48

-0,49

0,49

0,51

0,51

0,52

0,54

-0,55

-0,57

0,57

Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25

100 m/ 13 Sek.

WP  Straf
Str.  Pkt.

36

37

38

42

43

45

46

47

47

47

48

49

49

51

51

52

54

55

57

57
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PI.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

7

73

74

75

75

77

77

79

80

KI.

15
12
18
13
19
14
19
20
15
21
16
22
20
21
17
22
16
23
23

17

@

WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach

Start
Nr.

85

113

18

119

24

47

116

29

102

13

130

38

54

19

33

44

121

52

93

Team

. Name 1. Fahrer

Name 2. Fahrer

Johannes Wolf
Simon Luger
Team GenieBer
Thomas Kasberger
Sonja Bayer
Freunde der 70ger
Roger Rotach

Monika Rotach-Schaller

Crazy ones
Holger Mengel
Claudia Mengel
Sea Cloud |
Hannes Schneider

Christiane Schneider

Just for fun
Eugen Schmid
Jiirg Guggisberg

Josef Kron
Martina Kron

Lutz Nolte
Karin Nolte

Die Miihlviertler
Dr. André Diehl
Reena Diehl

Jiirgen Welle
Nicole Melchior

Sea Cloud Il
Christoph Mayer
Lisa Mayer

Uwe Schwaibold
Michael Friedl|

sacs.aero

Oliver Dratius
Robert Petrovic

Hatte, hatte Fahradkette

Oliver Schoofs

Dr. Norbert Brocker
Architare

Uwe Rebmann
Peter Obermaier
Roude Léif
Hans-Ulrich Hiigli
Antoinette Hiigli
Team Ostol
Gabriele Mair
Mario Ketter

Die Klassiker
Harald U. Hoffmann
Vera Hoffmann

Andreas Rasche
Barbara Rasche

Torsten Stiller
Jutta Stiller

SACS::.

Fahrzeug

Bau-
jahr

1963

Mercedes 300 SE (W 111)

Mercedes Tourer

VW KARMANN Ghia

Cabriolet

Lagonda LG 45 Sport

Tourer

Mercedes 250 SE

Jaguar SS Special

Bernie Jacobson AUS

Porsche 356 A Coupé

Lancia Fulvia Coupé

Bentley Special Speed 8

Mercedes 280 SL
Cabriolet

Lagonda M45 "Le Mans™

VW Porsche 914/4

Triumph TR 3 Roadster

MG A/Twin Cam
Roadster

Alvis Speed 25

Jaguar XK 120 Roadster

Aston Martin DB 6

Chevrolet Corvette C3

Coupé T-Roof

MG MGA 1500
Convertible

Austin Healey MK 3
Roadster

WACKENHUT

CLASSIC

1928

1970

1936

1972

1938

1957

1971

1948

1968

1935

1975

1956

1958

1936

1953

1967

1972

1958

1965

Abw.

0,59

-0,72

0,67

0,75

0,70

-0,80

0,73

0,74

0,83

-0,76

-0,85

0,77

-0,82

0,83

-0,97

0,87

-0,89

-0,89

-0,91

0,97

Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25

100 m/ 13 Sek.

WP  Straf
Str.  Pkt.

59

65

67

68

70

72

73

74

75

76

77

77

82

83

87

87

89

89

91

97

Save the date: Baiersbronn Classic 25.-27. September 2025
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WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach

Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25

100 m/ 13 Sek.

PI.

81

82

83

84

85

86

86

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

99

Pl Start Bau- Abw. WP  Straf
Ki Nr KIl. Name 1. Fahrer iahr A Str Pkt
' ’ Name 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug . ) )

Tannenzéapfle Alvis Speed 25 Open-

18 21 1 Andreas Renschler Sports Tourer Van den 1937 1,13 102
Heinz Gottwick Plas

18 83 3 Dr. Daniel Huber Jaguar E-Type 3.8 OTS 1963 1,16 116
Dr.Katharina Huber Serie 1
Team Ostol

19 82 3 Michael Mandel 1963 1,19 119
Kerstin Mandel Porsche 356 B Cabriolet
Die Klassiker

20 90 3 Thomas Glockseisen Porsche 356 SC 1965 1,24 124
Klaudia Glockseisen Cabriolet
Die Miihlviertler

21 81 3 Angela Sammer 1962 1,27 127
Rudi Sammer Daimler SP 250

19 15 1 Ulrich Meeh 1935 1,42 128
Dorothea Meeh Lagonda M 45 Tourer

24 59 2 Univ. Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Schuster  Porsche 356 Carrera GT 1959 1,28 128
Dr. Ingrid Schuster Coupé

22 94 3 Benjamin Gentsch 1966 1,36 136
Andreas Bickel Shelby GT 350 Coupé
Tannenzépfle

25 30 2 Frank Marrenbach 1953 1,38 138
Friedrich Marrenbach Porsche 356 PRE A 6T
the incredible

26 23 2 Peter Josef Klingenmeier 1959 1,39 139
Rose Klingenmeier Porsche 356 Sunroof

20 27 1 Marijke Tilmans Bentley Alpine Racing 1949 1,57 141
Martha Verbeek Green Engineering
sacs.aero

23 75 3 Liam Hofmann 1962 1,47 147
Nicole Hofmann Triumph TR 4 Roadster

27 46 2 Peter Kraft Mercedes 220 S 1957 1,52 152
Leo Waidmann Cabriolet

24 70 4 christina Imkampe 1972 1,63 163
Andreas Imkampe BMW 1802
Die Klassiker

25 111 4 Dirk Kolvenbach 1970 1,65 165
Dagmar Kolvenbach Porsche 911 T Coupé

26 98 4 Mathias Morgenstern 1969 1,67 167
Heike Morgenstern Porsche 911 Targa
V8 mit SoRe

27 109 4 Axel Wittig Ford Mustang - Grand 1969 1,70 170
Mirjam Volgger GT 40 Mot

28 106 4 Frank Bacher Mercedes 280 SL 1969 1,79 179
Annette Bacher Cabriolet

24 68 3 Maximilian Lohr Austin Healey 3000 MK | 1960 1,83 183
Jamila Lohr BN Roadster

29 129 4 Wwolfgang Panter 1975  -1,83 183
Luca Cuttica VW VQ Bus T1

WACKENHUT Save the date: Baiersbronn Classic 25.-27. September 2025
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PI.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

119

KI.

21
30
31
28
25
32
22
33
34
35
23
29
30
31
36
32
33
34
35

26

@

WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach

Start
Nr.

20

112

118

60

72

103

28

110

117

108

35

61

37

107

32

51

58

36

87

KI.

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Stefan Lechner
Bettina Kiirmeier-Lechner

Team GenieRer
Axel Biedermann
Benjamin Cutuli

Dr. Enrico Trenkler
Dr. Melanie Wechtenbruch-Trenkler

Hagenlocher Classic
Uwe Brodbeck
Dr. Patricia Scholten

Just for fun
Rolf Spang
Béatrice Spang

Dr. Jochen Hofmann
Ulrich Berlemann

Roger Tilmans
Marcel Verbeek

Patrick Thielen
Alexander Roller

Freunde der 70ger
Serge Rolle
Cornelia Rolle

Marie Kluge
Nino Hiller

Roude Léif

Goy Feltes
Francoise Feltes

Alexaner von SiiBkind-Schwendi
Dr. Benedict von SiiBkind-Schwendi

Angelika Biirger-Rittler
Siegfried Rittler

Cornelis Filius
Maria Filius-van Straalen

Jacqueline Breguet
Paulo de Moura

Werner Reifferscheidt
Alfred Schmitz

Tannenzépfle
Ralf Usbeck
Vincent Usbeck

Georg Bantle
Bernd Schuler

Fahrzeug

Bentley Derby Sport 4
1/4 Liter

Mercedes 280 SL
Cabriolet

BMW 1602 Cabriolet

Austin Healy 3000 BT 7
Rallye Coupé

Porsche 356 B

Jaguar Mark 2

Bentley Speed 8 Paris-
Peking

Mercedes 280 SE 3.5
Coupé

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT
Veloce Coupé

Mercedes 280 SE
Cabriolet

Bugatti 40 Grand Sport

VW Kafer Typ 11

Porsche 356 A Hardtop
Cabriolet

Fiat 1100 103 Berlina MM

Opel GT 1900 AL Coupé

Mercedes 300 S
Roadster

Mercedes 300 SL
Roadster

BMW 502. 3.2. Super

Bau-
jahr

1937

1970

1971

1959

1961

1968

1947

1970

1971

1969

1927

1953

1959

1955

1969

1953

1957

1959

1955

1964

Abw.

2,24

2,04

2,08

2,19

2,22

2,24

2,65

2,45

2,49

2,55

-3,04

-2,82

3,34

3,38

3,91

3,95

4,11

4,42

5,72

5,58

Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25

100 m/ 13 Sek.

WP  Straf
Str.  Pkt.

202

204

208

219

222

224

239

245

249

255

274

282

334

338

391

395

411

442

500

500

Architare

Carl Benz

Vanessa Miihlstadt Triumph TR 2 Roadster

V8 mit SoRe

Marko Schmidt Chevrolet Corvette C2

Kathrin Schiirmann Cabriolet
WACKENHUT
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WPG / SSS 1 - Musbach Stand: 26.09.2024, 16:25
100 m / 13 Sek.

Pl. P Start | leam Bau-  Abw. WP  Straf
Ge KI nr, Kl Name 1. Fahrer jahr A Str. Pkt
' ’ Name 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug . ' '
78 3 Rainer Rentschler 1962 DNS
Martin Hitzel Rolls Royce Phantom 5
V8 mit SoRe
71 3 Chris Kunze Mercedes 230 SL 1965 DNS
Beate Kunze Cabriolet
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